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TIME TABLE 

 MCA III Semester   
Weekend Cum Contact Classes -  (2024-25) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

P.T.O. 

S.No. 
 
Date Day 

9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am 
to 1.00 

pm 

1.00 to 
1.30 
pm 

1.30 pm 
to 

3.30 pm 

3.30 pm 
to 

5.30 pm 
1 12-07-2025 Sec.Saturday SE SE – LAB   

 

 

L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 

PE-I (i&ii) PE-II (i&ii) 

2 13-07-2025 Sunday DS DS – LAB  PE-I (i&ii) PE-II (i&ii) 

3 19-07-2025 Saturday CN CN – LAB PE-I (i&ii) PE-II (i&ii) 

4 26-07-2025 Saturday SE SE – LAB  PE-I (i&ii) PE-II (i&ii) 

5 27-07-2025 Sunday DS DS – LAB  PE-I (i&ii) PE-II (i&ii) 

6 02-08-2025 Saturday CN CN – LAB PE-I (i&ii) PE-II (i&ii) 

7 03-08-2025 Sunday SE SE – LAB  SE Web tech 

8 09-08-2025 Sec.Saturday DS DS – LAB  DS Web tech 

9 10-08-2025 Sunday CN CN – LAB CN Web tech 

10 17-08-2025 Sunday SE SE – LAB  SE Web tech 

11 23-08-2025 Saturday DS DS – LAB  DS Web tech 

12 24-08-2025 Sunday CN CN – LAB CN Web tech 

13 06-09-2025 Saturday SE SE – LAB  SE Web tech 

14 07-09-2025 Sunday DS DS – LAB  DS Web tech 

15 13-09-2025 Sec.Saturday CN CN – LAB CN Web tech 

16 14-09-2025 Sunday PE-I (i&ii) PE-II (i&ii) SE Web tech 

17 19-09-2025 Saturday PE-I (i&ii) PE-II (i&ii) DS DS 

18 20-09-2025 Sunday PE-I (i&ii) PE-II (i&ii) CN CN 

19 27-09-2025 Saturday PE-I (i&ii) PE-II (i&ii) SE --- 
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MCA III Semester  : 
 

Paper – I Software Engineering   - Mrs. Keerthy 

Paper - II  Computer Networks   - Dr. K.V.  Sudhakar 

Paper – III Data Science    - Dr. Humera Shazia 

Paper – IV Web Technologies   - Mr. Ranganath Rao 

 
Professional Elective – I  

I. Information Security    - Mr. K. Satyanarayana 

II. Internet of Things    - Mr. A. Satyam 

 
Professional Elective – II  

I. Network Security    - Mrs. Bharathi 

II. Natural Language Processing   - Dr. P. Narayana 

 

Practical :   

  1.   Computer Networks Lab    -         Dr. K.V.  Sudhakar 

  2.   Software Engineering Lab   - Mrs. Keerthy 

  3.   Data Science Lab    - Dr. Humera Shazia 
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